
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 Project overveiw 76 days? Tue 1/29/08 Tue 5/6/08

2 Phase 1 Development 27 days? Tue 1/29/08 Thu 2/28/08

3 Start Date - IPRO Briefing 1 day? Tue 1/29/08 Tue 1/29/08

4 Museum Vist 1 day? Fri 2/8/08 Fri 2/8/08

5 Project Plan 11 days? Mon 2/11/08 Fri 2/22/08

6 Createtion of the Project Plan9 days? Mon 2/11/08 Wed 2/20/08

7 Review Project Plan 3 days? Wed 2/20/08 Fri 2/22/08

8 Project Plan Due 1 day Fri 2/22/08 Fri 2/22/08

9 Phase 1 development Due 1 day? Thu 2/28/08 Thu 2/28/08

10 Phase 2 Development 24 days? Mon 2/25/08 Thu 3/27/08

11 Code of Ethics 10 days? Mon 2/25/08 Fri 3/7/08

12 Createtion of the Code of Ethics8 days? Mon 2/25/08 Wed 3/5/08

13 Review Code of Ethics 3 days? Wed 3/5/08 Fri 3/7/08

14 Code of Ethics Due 1 day Fri 3/7/08 Fri 3/7/08

15 Midterm Report 10 days? Mon 3/3/08 Fri 3/14/08

16 Createtion of the Midterm Repot8 days? Mon 3/3/08 Wed 3/12/08

17 Review Midterm Report3 days? Wed 3/12/08 Fri 3/14/08

18 Midterm Report Due 1 day Fri 3/14/08 Fri 3/14/08

19 Spring Break 5 days? Mon 3/17/08 Fri 3/21/08

20 Phase 2 Development Due 1 day? Thu 3/27/08 Thu 3/27/08

21 Phase 3 Development 22 days? Thu 3/27/08 Thu 4/24/08

22 User Testing - TBD 6 days? Thu 3/27/08 Thu 4/3/08

23 Meeting Minutes Due 1 day? Fri 4/18/08 Fri 4/18/08

24 Phase 3 Development Due 1 day? Thu 4/24/08 Thu 4/24/08

25 Workshops 72 days? Sat 2/2/08 Tue 5/6/08

26 IPRO Games 1 day? Sat 2/2/08 Sat 2/2/08

27 Project Management Workshop2 days? Fri 2/8/08 Sat 2/9/08

28 Ethics Workshop 2 days? Fri 2/15/08 Sat 2/16/08

29 Learning Objective Test 1 day? Tue 2/26/08 Tue 2/26/08

30 Midterm Presentation 1 day? Thu 3/13/08 Thu 3/13/08

31 Presentation Skills and IPRO day skills session2 days? Fri 4/4/08 Sat 4/5/08

32 IPRO Debriefing 1 day? Tue 5/6/08 Tue 5/6/08

33 Abstract, Prosters, Presentations15 days? Mon 4/14/08 Fri 5/2/08

34 Createtion of the Abstract, Prosters, Presentations8 days? Mon 4/14/08 Wed 4/23/08

35 Abstract, Prosters, Presentations3 days? Wed 4/23/08 Fri 4/25/08

36 Abstract, Prosters, Presentations1 day Fri 4/25/08 Fri 4/25/08

37 Project Documentation 1 day? Fri 5/2/08 Fri 5/2/08

38 Website 1 day? Fri 5/2/08 Fri 5/2/08

39 -=IPRO DAY=- 1 day? Fri 5/2/08 Fri 5/2/08
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